DL-126 Mesa Illuminator
Solid Brass Exterior Path Lighting Fixture
Lamping:  MR-11, ALR
PROJECT TYPE CATALOG NUMBER
Fixture Description:
A cast brass path light utilizing a 20 Watt MR-11 or ALR lamp for downlighting, wall
washing or path illumination techniques.
Construction:

6 - Brass Bronze
See all finishes above
Ordering Example:  	 DL-126-WET-B-701-6
	 DL-126-SST-DRY-B-701-6
©2015 Dreamscape Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
5521 Washington Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA  90016
Telephone: (323) 944-5760
FAX: (323) 933-3607
DL-126-PATH_020915
Cat. Number Description
701 20W, 20° MR-11 Spot
702 20W, 30° MR-11 Flood
705 20W, 6° ALR
706 20W, 18° ALR
707 20W, 32° ALR
5.0”
.25”
5.0”
Lamp socket
assembly
Mounting
gasket
ALR lamp
socket
Honeycomb
louver
2.125”
1.875”Diffusion Lens
Optional SST
Transformer
4-Square
Deep Metal
Box
.625”
Mounting Plate
DL-260
DL-262 Mud Ring
DL-260-B
Brass Sq. Box